
Saratoga Springs Cross Country 3K Meet Results 9/15/25

Overall Results

Place Name Time City Birth Year Gender

1 Blake Davis 12.10.15 Lehi 2015-2016 Male

2 Jacob Patterson 12.18.97 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Male

3 Brig Braithwaite 12.30.47 Lehi 2013-2014 Male

4 Brandon Roberts 12.32.18 Eagle Mountain 2013-2014 Male

5 William Harnagel 12.45.62 American Fork 2010-2012 Male

6 Matthew Murphy 12.51.66 Saratoga Springs 2013-2014 Male

7 Adam Anderson 12.53.81 Saratoga Springs 2013-2014 Male

8 Payton Pace 12.56.53 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Male

9 Dallin Havens 13.07.15 Saratoga Springs 2013-2014 Male

10 Sterling Wilkinson 13.08.21 Pleasant Grove 2017-2018 Male

11 Treyson Price 13.08.50 Lehi 2015-2016 Male

12 Jake Burt 13.12.81 Saratoga Springs 2013-2014 Male

13 Emmett Ellis 13.50.31 Saratoga Springs 2013-2014 Male

14 Michael Priest 14.36.15 Lehi 2015-2016 Male

15 York Shelton 15.01.25 American Fork 2015-2016 Male

16 Collin Summerhays 15.13.18 Saratoga Springs 2013-2014 Male

17 Opal Pedersen 15.14.97 Orem 2013-2014 Female

18 Brigham Stockton 15.22.15 Eagle Mountain 2017-2018 Male

19 Marshall Porter 15.32.78 Lehi 2013-2014 Male

20 Oaklee Gurney 15.33.15 Lehi 2015-2016 Female

21 Malcolm Lowe 15.53.18 Lehi 2013-2014 Male

22 Tim Belliston 15.57.88 Pleasant Grove 2015-2016 Male

23 Chloe Collins 16.07.50 Pleasant Grove 2013-2014 Female

24 Gavin Peaden 16.08.78 Eagle Mountain 2017-2018 Male

25 Porter Scott 16.12.59 Saratoga Springs 2013-2014 Male

26 Samuel Wilson 16.13.37 Orem 2013-2014 Male

27 Makai Pace 16.14.81 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Male

28 Levi Watkins 16.17.44 Orem 2013-2014 Male

29 Charlie Winn 16.18.66 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Male

30 Boston Keele 16.19.97 Eagle Mountain 2015-2016 Male

31 Isaac Anderson 16.20.24 Saratoga Springs 2010-2012 Male

32 Ezra Merrell 16.20.50 Orem 2013-2014 Male

33 Harvey Benson 16.21.17 Lehi 2013-2014 Male

34 Blake Leiter 16.21.96 Lehi 2013-2014 Male

35 Linda Anderson 16.24.56 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Female

36 Jace McMillan 16.30.44 Lehi 2015-2016 Male

37 Jr Manzione 16.31.97 Orem 2017-2018 Male

38 Jeremy Kenney 16.33.88 Pleasant Grove 2013-2014 Male

39 Louie Springer 16.34.81 Lehi 2013-2014 Male

40 Samuel Davidson 16.44.12 American Fork 2015-2016 Male



41 Autumn Habermeyer 16.45.69 American Fork 2013-2014 Female

42 Wren Richards 16.48.31 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Female

43 Wesley Felt 16.50.25 Lehi 2015-2016 Male

44 Hugo Collette 16.51.09 Lehi 2013-2014 Male

45 Elsie McGee 16.51.44 Lehi 2013-2014 Female

46 Maggie Miller 16.55.84 Lehi 2015-2016 Female

47 Porter Bell 16.56.65 Eagle Mountain 2017-2018 Male

48 Thomas Eustice 16.57.78 Pleasant Grove 2013-2014 Male

49 Cal Nilsen 16.59.06 Eagle Mountain 2017-2018 Male

50 Owen Henrie 17.04.75 Orem 2015-2016 Male

51 Sofia Whitehead 17.06.97 Orem 2013-2014 Female

52 Eliza Stevens 17.09.41 Orem 2013-2014 Female

53 Emerson Withers 17.13.44 Saratoga Springs 2013-2014 Male

54 Elijah Collette 17.14.62 Lehi 2015-2016 Male

55 Walter Edwards 17.18.12 Pleasant Grove 2015-2016 Male

56 Alexander Makarenko 17.18.72 American Fork 2017-2018 Male

57 Milo Manning 17.20.31 Eagle Mountain 2015-2016 Male

58 Beckham Barnes 17.23.09 Saratoga Springs 2013-2014 Male

59 Andrew Przybyla 17.24.91 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Male

60 Ty Andrud 17.26.06 Orem 2015-2016 Male

61 Kesler Holbert 17.29.25 Lehi 2017-2018 Male

62 Lacy Rae Anderson 17.29.84 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Female

63 Miriam Moon 17.30.46 Pleasant Grove 2015-2016 Female

64 Logan Helt 17.33.75 Pleasant Grove 2015-2016 Male

65 Levi Harnagel 17.35.00 American Fork 2015-2016 Male

66 Lucas Robertson 17.36.28 Pleasant Grove 2013-2014 Male

67 Deklan Chipman 17.37.00 American Fork 2013-2014 Male

68 Miriam McClellan 17.37.40 Pleasant Grove 2015-2016 Female

69 Genevieve Manzione 17.40.66 Orem 2015-2016 Female

70 Timothy Reyes 17.43.28 Eagle Mountain 2015-2016 Male

71 Greg Henrie 17.44.44 Orem 2013-2014 Male

72 Aaron Rodriguez 17.46.59 Eagle Mountain 2017-2018 Male

73 Baylor Anderson 17.59.81 Eagle Mountain 2017-2018 Female

74 John Sampson 18.01.75 American Fork 2017-2018 Male

75 Henry Lefevre 18.03.81 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Male

76 James Rowley 18.10.44 American Fork 2015-2016 Male

77 Marta Wilson 18.17.41 Orem 2015-2016 Female

78 Henry Shin 18.19.09 American Fork 2015-2016 Male

79 Smith Moon 18.21.75 Pleasant Grove 2015-2016 Male

80 Ellis Graves 18.24.12 Lehi 2017-2018 Male

81 Olivia Aravidis 18.24.40 Lehi 2013-2014 Female

82 Peter Usevitch 18.27.22 Orem 2013-2014 Male

83 Boston Kroff 18.32.91 Lehi 2013-2014 Male

84 Ginnie Smith 18.39.41 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Female

85 Jovie Pedersen 18.40.81 Orem 2017-2018 Female

86 Sterling Kinney 18.44.38 Pleasant Grove 2015-2016 Male

87 Cindy Lee 18.45.62 Saratoga Springs 2013-2014 Female



88 Lucas Jackson 18.46.24 American Fork 2013-2014 Male

89 Lydia Smith 18.47.12 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Female

90 Theodore Lauritzen 18.47.91 American Fork 2013-2014 Male

91 Kirsten Bird 18.48.28 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Female

92 Wayne Bulsiewicz 18.49.15 Orem 2015-2016 Male

93 Sonny Holbert 18.54.06 Lehi 2015-2016 Male

94 Ellie Sadler 18.58.41 Lehi 2015-2016 Female

95 Emmett Packer 18.58.65 Lehi 2013-2014 Male

96 Calvin Best 19.00.66 Lehi 2015-2016 Male

97 Declan White 19.05.41 Eagle Mountain 2017-2018 Male

98 Oliver Larrabee 19.05.72 Lehi 2013-2014 Male

99 Max Larrabee 19.11.03 Lehi 2015-2016 Male

100 Jack Cutler 19.11.96 Lehi 2015-2016 Male

101 Daxtin Merrill 19.16.03 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Male

102 Amy Jayne Anderson 19.17.97 Saratoga Springs 2013-2014 Female

103 Tyler Bird 19.24.44 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Male

104 James West 19.24.68 Saratoga Springs 2013-2014 Male

105 Claire Hintz 19.31.18 Pleasant Grove 2013-2014 Female

106 Oliver Carter 19.31.59 Lehi 2015-2016 Male

107 Harrison Montgomery 19.38.18 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Male

108 Elijah West 19.38.93 American Fork 2015-2016 Male

109 Scarlett Anderson 19.40.15 Eagle Mountain 2013-2014 Female

110 Kathleen Carlton 19.40.62 Eagle Mountain 2013-2014 Female

111 Taylor Shaw 19.41.81 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Male

112 Kate La Chappelle 19.45.34 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Female

113 Blake Ott 19.45.59 Eagle Mountain 2015-2016 Male

114 Lia Springer 19.45.81 Lehi 2013-2014 Female

115 Lincoln Christensen 19.48.09 Saratoga Springs 2010-2012 Male

116 Everly Hewlett 19.53.72 American Fork 2017-2018 Female

117 Scarlett Patterson 19.59.53 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Female

118 Anna Lustic 20.06.44 Pleasant Grove 2017-2018 Female

119 Vienna Miller 20.14.44 Saratoga Springs 2010-2012 Female

120 Jaxton Moir 20.20.34 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Male

121 Eli Clark 20.22.15 Pleasant Grove 2015-2016 Male

122 Jared Anderson 20.22.96 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Male

123 Noah Porter 20.33.62 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Male

124 Cassidy Clark 20.37.22 American Fork 2017-2018 Female

125 Fin Knight 20.40.53 Saratoga Springs 2010-2012 Male

126 Rose Cottam 20.45.06 Lehi 2017-2018 Female

127 Lucas Risenmay 20.45.59 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Male

128 Jordyn Olsen 20.48.25 Lehi 2015-2016 Female

129 Miles Hirschi 20.49.28 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Male

130 Penny Risenmay 20.50.28 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Female

131 Nora Wilson 20.53.28 Orem 2017-2018 Female

132 Brooklyn Olsen 21.01.59 Lehi 2015-2016 Female

133 Dallin Ansell 21.04.47 Saratoga Springs 2013-2014 Male

134 Chance Wells 21.05.06 Eagle Mountain 2013-2014 Male



135 Jarom Harnagel 21.06.31 American Fork 2015-2016 Male

136 Emmett Blacker 21.22.31 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Male

137 Daniel Allen 21.33.97 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Male

138 Easton Vander Wilt 21.40.34 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Male

139 Thatcher Harrison 21.48.62 Orem 2013-2014 Male

140 Elsie McClellan 21.52.97 Pleasant Grove 2015-2016 Female

141 Hailey Carlton 22.13.22 Eagle Mountain 2015-2016 Female

142 Louise Rowe 22.26.91 Orem 2015-2016 Female

143 Adelaide Williams 22.36.72 Lehi 2015-2016 Female

144 Jacob Eustice 22.38.22 Pleasant Grove 2015-2016 Male

145 Ammon Miller 22.39.78 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Male

146 Christopher Ruoti 22.44.59 Eagle Mountain 2017-2018 Male

147 Sofia Moreno 22.45.91 Lehi 2017-2018 Female

148 Kennedy Campbell 22.54.18 Lehi 2017-2018 Female

149 Hadley Dorsey 22.56.59 Lehi 2017-2018 Female

150 James Clark 23.02.72 Saratoga Springs 2015-2016 Male

151 Claire Davis 23.03.81 American Fork 2015-2016 Female

152 Kenny Lee 23.12.72 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Male

153 Miles Clark 23.17.75 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Male

154 Zeke Walther 23.46.56 American Fork 2017-2018 Male

155 Claire Purvis 24.19.25 Orem 2013-2014 Female

156 Ivy Clark 24.31.56 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Female

157 McKay Dutson 24.57.25 Eagle Mountain 2015-2016 Male

158 Holden Wilcox 24.58.97 Orem 2017-2018 Male

159 Bria Arnell 25.02.84 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Female

160 Isaac Noall 25.27.81 Eagle Mountain 2017-2018 Male

161 Aiden Weidmann 25.35.18 American Fork 2017-2018 Male

162 Tadym Zitting 25.45.42 Saratoga Springs 2013-2014 Male

163 Levi Vander Wilt 26.27.18 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Male

164 Jonah Murphy 26.34.78 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Male

165 Siena Shaw 29.14.00 Saratoga Springs 2017-2018 Female

Age Group Results

2010-2012 Boys
Place Name Time City

1 William Harnagel 12.45.62 American Fork

2 Isaac Anderson 16.20.24 Saratoga Springs

3 Lincoln Christensen 19.48.09 Saratoga Springs

4 Fin Knight 20.40.53 Saratoga Springs

2010-2012 Girls



Place Name Time City

1 Vienna Miller 20.14.44 Saratoga Springs

2013-2014 Boys
Place Name Time City

1 Brig Braithwaite 12.30.47 Lehi

2 Brandon Roberts 12.32.18 Eagle Mountain

3 Matthew Murphy 12.51.66 Saratoga Springs

4 Adam Anderson 12.53.81 Saratoga Springs

5 Dallin Havens 13.07.15 Saratoga Springs

6 Jake Burt 13.12.81 Saratoga Springs

7 Emmett Ellis 13.50.31 Saratoga Springs

8 Collin Summerhays 15.13.18 Saratoga Springs

9 Marshall Porter 15.32.78 Lehi

10 Malcolm Lowe 15.53.18 Lehi

11 Porter Scott 16.12.59 Saratoga Springs

12 Samuel Wilson 16.13.37 Orem

13 Levi Watkins 16.17.44 Orem

14 Ezra Merrell 16.20.50 Orem

15 Harvey Benson 16.21.17 Lehi

16 Blake Leiter 16.21.96 Lehi

17 Jeremy Kenney 16.33.88 Pleasant Grove

18 Louie Springer 16.34.81 Lehi

19 Hugo Collette 16.51.09 Lehi

20 Thomas Eustice 16.57.78 Pleasant Grove

21 Emerson Withers 17.13.44 Saratoga Springs

22 Beckham Barnes 17.23.09 Saratoga Springs

23 Lucas Robertson 17.36.28 Pleasant Grove

24 Deklan Chipman 17.37.00 American Fork

25 Greg Henrie 17.44.44 Orem

26 Peter Usevitch 18.27.22 Orem

27 Boston Kroff 18.32.91 Lehi

28 Lucas Jackson 18.46.24 American Fork

29 Theodore Lauritzen 18.47.91 American Fork

30 Emmett Packer 18.58.65 Lehi

31 Oliver Larrabee 19.05.72 Lehi

32 James West 19.24.68 Saratoga Springs

33 Dallin Ansell 21.04.47 Saratoga Springs

34 Chance Wells 21.05.06 Eagle Mountain

35 Thatcher Harrison 21.48.62 Orem

36 Tadym Zitting 25.45.42 Saratoga Springs

2013-2014 Girls
Place Name Time City



1 Opal Pedersen 15.14.97 Orem

2 Chloe Collins 16.07.50 Pleasant Grove

3 Autumn Habermeyer 16.45.69 American Fork

4 Elsie McGee 16.51.44 Lehi

5 Sofia Whitehead 17.06.97 Orem

6 Eliza Stevens 17.09.41 Orem

7 Olivia Aravidis 18.24.40 Lehi

8 Cindy Lee 18.45.62 Saratoga Springs

9 Amy Jayne Anderson 19.17.97 Saratoga Springs

10 Claire Hintz 19.31.18 Pleasant Grove

11 Scarlett Anderson 19.40.15 Eagle Mountain

12 Kathleen Carlton 19.40.62 Eagle Mountain

13 Lia Springer 19.45.81 Lehi

14 Claire Purvis 24.19.25 Orem

2015-2016 Boys
Place Name Time City

1 Blake Davis 12.10.15 Lehi

2 Jacob Patterson 12.18.97 Saratoga Springs

3 Payton Pace 12.56.53 Saratoga Springs

4 Treyson Price 13.08.50 Lehi

5 Michael Priest 14.36.15 Lehi

6 York Shelton 15.01.25 American Fork

7 Tim Belliston 15.57.88 Pleasant Grove

8 Makai Pace 16.14.81 Saratoga Springs

9 Charlie Winn 16.18.66 Saratoga Springs

10 Boston Keele 16.19.97 Eagle Mountain

11 Jace McMillan 16.30.44 Lehi

12 Samuel Davidson 16.44.12 American Fork

13 Wesley Felt 16.50.25 Lehi

14 Owen Henrie 17.04.75 Orem

15 Elijah Collette 17.14.62 Lehi

16 Walter Edwards 17.18.12 Pleasant Grove

17 Milo Manning 17.20.31 Eagle Mountain

18 Andrew Przybyla 17.24.91 Saratoga Springs

19 Ty Andrud 17.26.06 Orem

20 Logan Helt 17.33.75 Pleasant Grove

21 Levi Harnagel 17.35.00 American Fork

22 Timothy Reyes 17.43.28 Eagle Mountain

23 Henry Lefevre 18.03.81 Saratoga Springs

24 James Rowley 18.10.44 American Fork

25 Henry Shin 18.19.09 American Fork

26 Smith Moon 18.21.75 Pleasant Grove

27 Sterling Kinney 18.44.38 Pleasant Grove

28 Wayne Bulsiewicz 18.49.15 Orem



29 Sonny Holbert 18.54.06 Lehi

30 Calvin Best 19.00.66 Lehi

31 Max Larrabee 19.11.03 Lehi

32 Jack Cutler 19.11.96 Lehi

33 Tyler Bird 19.24.44 Saratoga Springs

34 Oliver Carter 19.31.59 Lehi

35 Harrison Montgomery 19.38.18 Saratoga Springs

36 Elijah West 19.38.93 American Fork

37 Taylor Shaw 19.41.81 Saratoga Springs

38 Blake Ott 19.45.59 Eagle Mountain

39 Jaxton Moir 20.20.34 Saratoga Springs

40 Eli Clark 20.22.15 Pleasant Grove

41 Noah Porter 20.33.62 Saratoga Springs

42 Lucas Risenmay 20.45.59 Saratoga Springs

43 Jarom Harnagel 21.06.31 American Fork

44 Daniel Allen 21.33.97 Saratoga Springs

45 Easton Vander Wilt 21.40.34 Saratoga Springs

46 Jacob Eustice 22.38.22 Pleasant Grove

47 James Clark 23.02.72 Saratoga Springs

48 McKay Dutson 24.57.25 Eagle Mountain

2015-2016 Girls
Place Name Time City

1 Oaklee Gurney 15.33.15 Lehi

2 Maggie Miller 16.55.84 Lehi

3 Lacy Rae Anderson 17.29.84 Saratoga Springs

4 Miriam Moon 17.30.46 Pleasant Grove

5 Miriam McClellan 17.37.40 Pleasant Grove

6 Genevieve Manzione 17.40.66 Orem

7 Marta Wilson 18.17.41 Orem

8 Lydia Smith 18.47.12 Saratoga Springs

9 Kirsten Bird 18.48.28 Saratoga Springs

10 Ellie Sadler 18.58.41 Lehi

11 Jordyn Olsen 20.48.25 Lehi

12 Brooklyn Olsen 21.01.59 Lehi

13 Elsie McClellan 21.52.97 Pleasant Grove

14 Hailey Carlton 22.13.22 Eagle Mountain

15 Louise Rowe 22.26.91 Orem

16 Adelaide Williams 22.36.72 Lehi

17 Claire Davis 23.03.81 American Fork

2017-2018 Boys
Place Name Time City

1 Sterling Wilkinson 13.08.21 Pleasant Grove



2 Brigham Stockton 15.22.15 Eagle Mountain

3 Gavin Peaden 16.08.78 Eagle Mountain

4 Jr Manzione 16.31.97 Orem

5 Porter Bell 16.56.65 Eagle Mountain

6 Cal Nilsen 16.59.06 Eagle Mountain

7 Alexander Makarenko 17.18.72 American Fork

8 Kesler Holbert 17.29.25 Lehi

9 Aaron Rodriguez 17.46.59 Eagle Mountain

10 John Sampson 18.01.75 American Fork

11 Ellis Graves 18.24.12 Lehi

12 Declan White 19.05.41 Eagle Mountain

13 Daxtin Merrill 19.16.03 Saratoga Springs

14 Jared Anderson 20.22.96 Saratoga Springs

15 Miles Hirschi 20.49.28 Saratoga Springs

16 Emmett Blacker 21.22.31 Saratoga Springs

17 Ammon Miller 22.39.78 Saratoga Springs

18 Christopher Ruoti 22.44.59 Eagle Mountain

19 Kenny Lee 23.12.72 Saratoga Springs

20 Miles Clark 23.17.75 Saratoga Springs

21 Zeke Walther 23.46.56 American Fork

22 Holden Wilcox 24.58.97 Orem

23 Isaac Noall 25.27.81 Eagle Mountain

24 Aiden Weidmann 25.35.18 American Fork

25 Levi Vander Wilt 26.27.18 Saratoga Springs

26 Jonah Murphy 26.34.78 Saratoga Springs

2017-2018 Girls
Place Name Time City

1 Linda Anderson 16.24.56 Saratoga Springs

2 Wren Richards 16.48.31 Saratoga Springs

3 Baylor Anderson 17.59.81 Eagle Mountain

4 Ginnie Smith 18.39.41 Saratoga Springs

5 Jovie Pedersen 18.40.81 Orem

6 Kate La Chappelle 19.45.34 Saratoga Springs

7 Everly Hewlett 19.53.72 American Fork

8 Scarlett Patterson 19.59.53 Saratoga Springs

9 Anna Lustic 20.06.44 Pleasant Grove

10 Cassidy Clark 20.37.22 American Fork

11 Rose Cottam 20.45.06 Lehi

12 Penny Risenmay 20.50.28 Saratoga Springs

13 Nora Wilson 20.53.28 Orem

14 Sofia Moreno 22.45.91 Lehi

15 Kennedy Campbell 22.54.18 Lehi

16 Hadley Dorsey 22.56.59 Lehi

17 Ivy Clark 24.31.56 Saratoga Springs



18 Bria Arnell 25.02.84 Saratoga Springs

19 Siena Shaw 29.14.00 Saratoga Springs


